LINEAR SHOWER
           &
FLOOR DRAINS
DIVERT
THE FLOW OF
WATER
Metline Sanitary Systems Co. has started business life in 2010. In the following years continued to offer its products by
increasing range. Due to the needs of the globalizing world trade market continued to grow up rapidly by futher expan-

CODE
LINE
CUBE
INOX
GRILL OPTIONS
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
E
R
IE
MTD10-33 33 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Steel, 50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD10-40 40 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Steel, 50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD10-50 50 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Steel, 50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD10-60 60 CM, Onele line  Serie, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With stainless insulated skirt,
 50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD10-70 70 CM, Onele line  Serie, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With stainless insulated skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD10-80 80 CM, Onele line  Serie, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With stainless insulated skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
PRODUCT CODE
12
12
12
12
6
6
PCS /  Box
C
L
A
S
S
IC
 T
S
E
R
IE
MTD8-33 33 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD8-40 40 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD8-50 50 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD8-60 60 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD8-70 70 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD8-80 80 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
PRODUCT CODE
10
10
10
10
10
10
PCS /  Box
22
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
E
R
IE
MTD2-33 33 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD2-40 40 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD2-50 50 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD2-60 60 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD2-70 70 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
MTD2-80 80 CM, Classic Series, Stainless Frame, Stainless Grill, With Stainless Insulated Skirt,
50 Ø Bottom Outlet
PRODUCT CODE
12
12

CUBE
INOX
GRILL OPTIONS
Ceramic Compatible
O
P
T
IM
A
L
 S
E
R
IEMTLD-5-33 33 CM, Plastic Isolation Frame, Ceramic Compatible,Stainless Grill,
Anti-Odor, 360° Rotationg Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
MTLD-5-40 40 CM, Plastic Isolation Frame, Ceramic Compatible,Stainless Grill,
Anti-Odor, 360° Rotationg Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
MTLD-5-50 50 CM, Plastic Isolation Frame, Ceramic Compatible,Stainless Grill,
Anti-Odor, 360° Rotationg Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
MTLD-5-60 60 CM, Plastic Isolation Frame, Ceramic Compatible,Stainless Grill,
Anti-Odor, 360° Rotationg Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
PRODUCT CODE
12
12
12
12
PCS /  Box
O
P
T
IM
A
L
 S
E
R
IEMTLD-7-33M 33 CM, Stainless Isolation Frame, Stainless Grill, Anti-Odor,
360° Rotating Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
MTLD-7-40M 40 CM, Stainless Isolation Frame, Stainless Grill, Anti-Odor,
360° Rotating Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
MTLD-7-50M 50 CM, Stainless Isolation Frame, Stainless Grill, Anti-Odor,
360° Rotating Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
MTLD-7-60M 60 CM, Stainless Isolation Frame, Stainless Grill, Anti-Odor,
360° Rotating Siphon, 50 Ø Sidelong Outlet
PRODUCT CODE
12
12